
Chair of Hydrology

and Water Resources Management
 Prof. Dr. Paolo Burlando

16/09/23 Mon 04/11/23 Mon

17/09/23 Tue 05/11/23 Tue

18/09/23 Wed 06/11/23 Wed

19/09/23 Thu 07/11/23 Thu

20/09/23 Fri 08/11/23 Fri

21/09/23 Sat 09/11/23 Sat

22/09/23 Sun 10/11/23 Sun

23/09/23 Mon 11/11/23 Mon

24/09/23 Tue 12/11/23 Tue

25/09/23 Wed 13/11/23 Wed

26/09/23 Thu 14/11/23 Thu

27/09/23 Fri 15/11/23 Fri

28/09/23 Sat 16/11/23 Sat

29/09/23 Sun 17/11/23 Sun

30/09/23 Mon 18/11/23 Mon

01/10/23 Tue 19/11/23 Tue

02/10/23 Wed 20/11/23 Wed

03/10/23 Thu 21/11/23 Thu

04/10/23 Fri 22/11/23 Fri

05/10/23 Sat 23/11/23 Sat

06/10/23 Sun 24/11/23 Sun

07/10/23 Mon 25/11/23 Mon

08/10/23 Tue 26/11/23 Tue

09/10/23 Wed 27/11/23 Wed

10/10/23 Thu 28/11/23 Thu

11/10/23 Fri 29/11/23 Fri

12/10/23 Sat 30/11/23 Sat

13/10/23 Sun 01/12/23 Sun

14/10/23 Mon 02/12/23 Mon

15/10/23 Tue 03/12/23 Tue

16/10/23 Wed 04/12/23 Wed

17/10/23 Thu 05/12/23 Thu

18/10/23 Fri 06/12/23 Fri

19/10/23 Sat 07/12/23 Sat

20/10/23 Sun 08/12/23 Sun

21/10/23 Mon 09/12/23 Mon

22/10/23 Tue 10/12/23 Tue

23/10/23 Wed 11/12/23 Wed

24/10/23 Thu 12/12/23 Thu

25/10/23 Fri 13/12/23 Fri

26/10/23 Sat 14/12/23 Sat

27/10/23 Sun 15/12/23 Sun

28/10/23 Mon 16/12/23 Mon

29/10/23 Tue 17/12/23 Tue

30/10/23 Wed 18/12/23 Wed

31/10/23 Thu 19/12/23 Thu

01/11/23 Fri 20/12/23 Fri

Hydrology Schedule - Autumn Semester 2024

Tuesday, 13:45-15:30, HIL E 4

L14 - Snow Hydrology

Assignment 2

Submit assignment (course Moodle page)

Assignment 4

L7 - Land Processes 2 / Assignment 2

Download assignment (course Moodle page)

Assignment 2 

L13 - Erosion and Sediment Transport / Assignment 4L6 - Land Processes 2

Assignment 3 / Assignment 4 Assignment 1

L10 - Rainfall-Runoff Transformation

 L11 - Flood Estimation Methods / Assignment 3

L12 - Flood Estimation Methods / Erosion and Sediment Transport

L3 - Storm Rainfall

L8 - Land Processes 3

L9 - Basin Characteristics / Rainfall-Runoff Transformation

Assignment 1 

L1 - Introduction

L2 - Precipitation

Assignment 3 

L5 - Land Processes 1

L4 - Storm Rainfall / Assignment 1


